L14000095196

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ada	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	·····
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500276075435

500276075435 08/17/15--01020--013 **25.00

FILED
2015 AUG 17 PM 1: 35

COVER LETTER

TO:				•	*
CHID	IECT.	THE RAIN	MAKERS, LLC		
SUB	JEC1:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The	enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Pleas	se return	all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
THE RAINMAKERS, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MARCO REIS Name of Person USATAX CORP Firm/Company 591 E. SAMPLE RD Address POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not for further information concerning this matter, please call: MARCO REIS 954 788 - 1818					
				Name of Person	
			USATAX CORP		
				Firm/Company	
	591 E. SAMPLE RD				
	Address				
			POMPANO BEACH, FL	33064	
For fu				City/State and Zip Code	
			E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report notifica	ation)
For f	further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
MA	RCO RI	EIS			
	•	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Encl	osed is a	check for th	e following amount:		
□ 5	\$25.00 F	iling Fee		Certified Copy	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2015 AUG 17 PM 1: 35

SECRETAR: OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

THE RAINMAKERS, LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

	iability Company were filed on JU	
Florida document number L14000095196	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liability company he	<u>re</u> :
THE BRIGHT LEGACY, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	vords "Limited Liability Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	CT ADDRESS)	
-		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	<u>BOX)</u>	
		* * * * **
D 16 1 4b		
		our records, enter the name of the ne
		our records, enter the name of the ne
B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:		our records, enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:		our records, enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered of	ffice address here:	our records, enter the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address here: Enter Flori	da street address
registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address here: Enter Flori	
registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Flori	da street address
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flora City Registered Agent:	da street address, Florida Zip Code apacity. I further agree to comply with th

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	RIBEIRO, ANA BEATRIZ	591 E. SAMPLE RD SUITE 260	Add
		POMPANO BEACH, FL 33064	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

–		_
	•	
_		_
_		_
_		-
_		_
-		_
-		_
_		_
_		_
-		_
-		_
_		_
-		-
_		-
-		_
_	<u></u>	2015
	는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 그 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다	5 AUG
Effect	ve date, if other than the date of filing: 08/12/2015 (optional) ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60	<u>-</u>
lf an eff <u>Note:</u>	ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lis	te <u>d a</u> s t
	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.	2
		··· ເນ
ne red The	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earling of the record is filed.	ief ^j of:
Dated	8TH OF AUGUST 2015.	
	$\langle \mathcal{O} \rangle$	

Typed or printed name of signee